
PG DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
Sri Pratap College, Cluster University 

Srinagar 

Date Subject 
11-10-2024 .NET Technologies using C# 

Date Sheet for PG 2ND Semester 

11-10-2024 Artificial Intelligence 

14-10-2024 Advanced Java Programming 

14-10-2024 DBMS 

15-10-2024 Network Security and Cryptography 

14-10-2024 GE 

Time 

10:30 AM 

1:30 PM 

10:30 AM 

1:30 PM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

Head 
Department of Information Technology 
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